
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Units Duration Start Finish Subcontractor Predecessors Quantity ProductionUnit

1 Construction 334 days Tue 10/26/21 Fri 1/20/23

89 Phase 5 131 days Mon 6/27/22 Thu 12/22/22

101 Blackhawk Trail (Lime) 9 days Mon 12/12/22 Thu 12/22/22

102 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 6,458.85 SY 2 days Mon 12/12/22 Tue 12/13/22 ABR

103 Pave Driveways 5.50 SY 2 days Wed 12/21/22 Thu 12/22/22 ABR 102SS

104 Bison Road (Lime) 1 day Fri 12/9/22 Fri 12/9/22

105 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 3,654.75 SY 1 day Fri 12/9/22 Fri 12/9/22 ABR

106 Hill Country Lane (Cement) 6 days Wed 12/14/22 Wed 12/21/22

107 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 13,088.56 SY 2 days Wed 12/14/22 Thu 12/15/22 ABR

108 Pave Driveways 150.48 SY 2 days Tue 12/20/22 Wed 12/21/22 Asphalt Crew 107SS

109 Phase 6 334 days Tue 10/26/21 Fri 1/20/23

110 Tomahawk Trail (Lime) (North Section) 40 days Wed 11/23/22 Mon 1/16/23

111 Street Excavation 4 days Wed 12/14/22 Mon 12/19/22

113 Mix-In 6" Lime Treated Subgrade 128.19 TNs 1 day Thu 12/22/22 Thu 12/22/22 ABR 10582 2931 SY

115 Remix Finish 6" Lime Subgrade 10,581.89 SY 2 days Tue 12/27/22 Wed 12/28/22 ABR 114,123 10582 2931 SY

116 Place 7" Flex Base 9,211.22 SY or 3,582 TNs 2 days Thu 12/29/22 Fri 12/30/22 ABR 115 9211 1700 SY

117 Pour Ribbon Curb 7,050.30 LF 7 days Tue 1/3/23 Wed 1/11/23 Fox Quality Concrete

118 Cure Ribbon Curb 1 day Thu 1/12/23 Thu 1/12/23 Fox Quality Concrete 117

119 Apply Prime Coat to Flex Base 1 day Fri 1/13/23 Fri 1/13/23 ABR 118

120 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 8,111.22 SY 2 days Fri 1/13/23 Mon 1/16/23 ABR 119SS

121 Pave Driveways 167.49 SY 2 days Fri 1/13/23 Mon 1/16/23 ABR 120SS

122 Winding Way (Long - Lime) 33 days Wed 12/7/22 Fri 1/20/23

123 Mix-In 6" Lime Treated Subgrade 124.30 TNs 2 days Wed 12/7/22 Thu 12/8/22 ABR

124 Cure Lime 2 days Fri 12/9/22 Mon 12/12/22 ABR 123

125 Remix Finish 6" Lime Subgrade 9,254.70 SY 1 day Mon 12/12/22 Mon 12/12/22 ABR 124,115 9255 2931 SY

126 Place 7" Flex Base 9,117.60 SY or 3,546 TNs 3 days Tue 12/13/22 Thu 12/15/22 ABR 125 9118 1700 SY

127 Finish Subgrade 4 days Mon 12/19/22 Thu 12/22/22

128 Pour Ribbon Curb 6,549 LF 6 days Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/10/23 Fox Quality Concrete 126

129 Cure Ribbon Curb 1 day Wed 1/11/23 Wed 1/11/23 Fox Quality Concrete 128

130 Apply Prime Coat to Flex Base 1 day Tue 1/17/23 Tue 1/17/23 ABR 121

131 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 7,735.20 SY 4 days Tue 1/17/23 Fri 1/20/23 ABR 130SS

132 Pave Driveways 102.20 SY 1 day Tue 1/17/23 Tue 1/17/23 ABR 131SS

133 Crest Trail (Cement) 6 days Thu 12/15/22 Thu 12/22/22

134 Mix Existing 3" Asphalt 5,329.45 SY 1 day Thu 11/10/22 Thu 11/10/22

135 Cement Treat 7" Base 63.95 TNs 1 day Tue 11/15/22 Tue 11/15/22 ABR 5329 4870 SY

136 Cure Cement Treated 7" Base 1 day Tue 11/15/22 Tue 11/15/22 ABR

137 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 1,416.13 SY 1 day Fri 12/16/22 Fri 12/16/22 ABR 145

138 Cabin Path Street (Cement) 27 days Fri 11/11/22 Fri 12/16/22
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141 Cure Cement Treated 7" Base 1 day Thu 11/17/22 Thu 11/17/22 ABR 140

142 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 1,416.13 SY 1 day Fri 12/16/22 Fri 12/16/22 ABR 145

143 Paso Del Norte Street (Cement) 310 days Tue 10/26/21 Mon 12/19/22

144 Cement Treat 7" Base 30.67 TNs or 2,556.25 SY 1 day Wed 11/17/21 Wed 11/17/21 ABR 2556 4870 SY

145 Cure Cement Treated 7" Base 1 day Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 ABR 144

146 Pave 3" TY D HMAC 1,416.13 SY 1 day Mon 12/19/22 Mon 12/19/22 ABR 145

150 Final Pavement Markings on all Streets 3 days Tue 12/27/22 Thu 12/29/22 Flasher 149

151 Final Grading, Cleanup and Seeding on All Streets 14 days Fri 12/30/22 Wed 1/18/23 LSEC/ABR 150
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